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MEDICINA

2,01506,6398

Média de acertos

Português

Líng. Estr.

Redação

Matemática

Física

Química

Biologia

História

Geografia

Desvio padrão

3,2286

6,1339

2,5727

2,4648

4,4984

3,1437

4,3966

4,9396

1,3885

1,1513

1,4126

1,3345

1,3920

1,5234

1,2307

1,3397
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